Fonte de alimentação APS 3005D
Fonte de alimentação APS 3005D
Fonte de alimentação APS 3005D
Fonte de alimentação APS 3005D
Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price
Base price with tax 69,89 €
Salesprice with discount
Sales price 69,89 €
Discount
Ask a question about this product
Description
Fonte de alimentação APS 3005D
General Manufacturer HULKON Model APS-3005D Voltage 0 ~ 30V Electric Current (Amps) 0 ~ 5A Display Digital (Demonstration
Voltage/Electric Current) Overheat Protection Yes
Short Circuit Protection Yes Automatic Cooling Fan Yes Fixed Working Conditions Supply Voltage AC ~240V / 50Hz Working Condition
Temperature -10~40°C Relative humidity <90% Storage Condition Temperature -20~80°C Relative humidity <80% Constant Voltage Active
Status Output Voltage 0 to nominal value (continuously adjustable) Voltage Stability Power source stability: <0.01% 2mV Load stability: <0.01%
2mV
Time Restore 100uS Ripple and Noise Package Contents Contents Power Supply, Power Cord,
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       1 / 1